Department

Department of Developmental

Services, Fairview

Class Code

October 31, 2025

0731
1139
1506
2002
2011
4801
5393
6215
6533
6549
6712

The Effective Date reflects the actual date the Class is added to the Surplus List.

Contact Information

Bryce Miller

Class Title

Groundskeeper

Office Technician (Typing)

Materials and Stores Specialist
Custodian Supervisor |

Custodian |

Staff Services Manager Il (Supervisory)
Associate Governmental Program Analyst
Building Maintenance Worker
Electrician |

Plumber |

Stationary Engineer

Surplus Listing by Department

(916) 651-0401 bryce.miller@dds.ca.gov
County Eff. Date
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
Orange 10/31/2025
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