## Surplus Listing by Department

The Effective Date reflects the actual date the Class is added to the Surplus List.

## <u>Department</u> <u>Contact Information</u>

Department of Developmental Services, Fairview

Bryce Miller

(916) 651-0401 bryce.miller@dds.ca.gov

Class Code	Class Title	County	Eff. Date
0731	Groundskeeper	Orange	10/31/2025
1139	Office Technician (Typing)	Orange	10/31/2025
1506	Materials and Stores Specialist	Orange	10/31/2025
2002	Custodian Supervisor I	Orange	10/31/2025
2011	Custodian I	Orange	10/31/2025
4801	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Orange	10/31/2025
5393	Associate Governmental Program Analyst	Orange	10/31/2025
6215	Building Maintenance Worker	Orange	10/31/2025
6533	Electrician I	Orange	10/31/2025
6549	Plumber I	Orange	10/31/2025
6712	Stationary Engineer	Orange	10/31/2025

October 31, 2025 Page 1 of 1